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Longthornton 

Longthornton Burglary - 
Residential 

LILIAN ROAD By suspect(s) walking in to the premises 
through the rear doors which were unlocked. 
Suspect(s) took property from within and 
exited from a front living room window. 
Suspect(s) then stole victim's vehicle parked 
outside. 

06/05/2021 
03:55:00 

  

Longthornton Burglary - 
Residential 

WARMINSTER 
WAY 

By unknown suspect(s) breaking into the porch 
door attempting to open the front door and 
leaving in direction unknown. 

06/05/2021 
02:57:00 

06/05/2021 
02:57:00 

Longthornton Other Criminal 
Damage 

MANOR WAY Criminal damage 06/05/2021 
03:00:00 

06/05/2021 
03:00:00 

Longthornton Personal Property WOODSTOCK 
WAY 

Victim has been pushed from e-scooter and 
phone has been snatched from hand, then 
suspects have driven off. 

27/05/2021 
13:50:00 

27/05/2021 
14:00:00 

 

 

 

 

 


