Longthornton

Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	LILIAN ROAD	By suspect(s) walking in to the premises through the rear doors which were unlocked. Suspect(s) took property from within and exited from a front living room window. Suspect(s) then stole victim's vehicle parked outside.	06/05/2021 03:55:00	
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	WARMINSTER WAY	By unknown suspect(s) breaking into the porch door attempting to open the front door and leaving in direction unknown.	06/05/2021 02:57:00	06/05/2021 02:57:00
Longthornton	Other Criminal Damage	MANOR WAY	Criminal damage	06/05/2021 03:00:00	06/05/2021 03:00:00
Longthornton	Personal Property	WOODSTOCK WAY	Victim has been pushed from e-scooter and phone has been snatched from hand, then suspects have driven off.	27/05/2021 13:50:00	27/05/2021 14:00:00